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Z2002000282

Z2002000283

Z2002000284

Z2002000285

Z2002000286

Z2002000287

Z2002000289

Z2002000290

Z2002000291

Z2002000292

Z2002000293

Z2002000294

Z2002000295

Z2002000296

Z2002000297

Z2002000298

Z2002000299

Z2002000301

Z2002000302

Z2002000303

Z2002000304

Process Number

EUGENE & MARTHA WARD

LUCKY START, LLC  F/K/A:  FICODOM
ESTABLISHMENT FINANCIER
ARGUS INVESTMENT GROUP, INC.

GARY & ROXANA SLOAN

JORGE & NANCY HERNANDEZ

GARY & CAROLYN PASTORELLA

JORGE AND TANIA SANCHEZ

RICHARD J. PARKER

ORBE SERVICES, INC

DMG PROPERTIES,LLP

ATLAS HOMESTEAD, INC

HAROLD & DIANA MARKO & ZAMORA
CORP.
KENDALL INDUSTRIAL  PARK, LTD. &
FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT CO., INC.
HIS EXTENDED HANDS MIN,INC

MICHAEL LATTERNER, TRUSTEE

PATRICE AND PIRET HALLOT

JOSE & ELIZABETH FAGUNDO

ACV PROPERTIES, INC.

AVOCADO ACRE HOMES
DEVELOPMENT CORP.
ROBERT CARTER, TRUSTEE ET AL

S & N INTERNATIONAL

Applicant's Name AddressChanges STR

25801 SW 152 COURT

NORTHEAST CORNER OF SW 167 AVE &
SW 88 ST
NORTHEAST CORNER OF SW 297
STREET & SW 170 AVENUE
SOUTH SIDE OF SW 234 STREET & 1427'
WEST OF SW 207 AVENUE
*SOUTH SIDE OF SW 234 STREET & 1427'
WEST OF SW 207 AVENUE
14377 OLD CUTLER RD

7812 SW 36 ST

LYING EAST  OFTHEORETICAL  NW 89
AVE & LYING APPROXIMATELY 140'
SOUTH OF NW 140 LANE
LYING ON THE WEST SIDE OF SW 157 AV
& S SW136
lYING ON THE EAST SIDE OF NW 107TH
AVENUE AT THEORETICAL  NW 142
STREET
11695 SW 328 ST

SOUTHEAST CORNER OF  SW 127 AVE &
SW 200 ST/QUAIL ROOST DR
SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SW 120 ST &
THEORECTICAL SW 127 AVE
9401 NW 17 AVENUE

SOUTH SIDE OF SW 136 STREET & 160'
EAST OF SW 157 AVENUE
8735 NE BAYSHORE DR

*18500 NW 83 CT

SWC OF SW 69 AVE & SW 80 ST.

*SEC OF SW 157 AVE & SW 272ST

SWC OF SW 164 AVENUE & SW 288TH
STREET
SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SW 147
AVENUE & THEORETICAL SW 30 ST

NON-USE VARIANCE

OTHER

DIST BDRY CHANGE

NON-USE VARIANCE

NON-USE VARIANCE

APPEAL OF ADMINISTRATIVE

NON-USE VARIANCE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

MODIFY/DELETE/RESOL/AGREEME

DIST BDRY CHANGE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

SPECIAL EXCEPTION

OTHER

NON-USE VARIANCE

NON-USE VARIANCE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

28-56-39

32-54-39

07-57-39

21-56-38

21-56-38

23-55-40

15-54-40

21-52-40

20-55-39

20-52-40

18-57-40

12-56-39

13-55-39

02-53-41

21-55-39

05-53-42

10-52-40

35-54-40

33-56-39

05-57-39

16-54-39

C14

C11

C14

C14

C14

VPB

C10

MLB

C11

C05

C15

C14

C11

C08

C11

C07

C05

C12

C14

C14

C10

Board

JACOBYD

CONNALL

JACOBYD

JACOBYD

JACOBYD

CONNALL

END

CONNALL

COLEMAN

COLEMAN

END

END

CONNALL

COLEMAN

JACOBYD

CONNALL

COLEMAN

COLEMAN

COLEMAN

COLEMAN

CONNALL

Processor

10/01/2002

10/01/2002

10/01/2002

10/02/2002

10/02/2002

10/02/2002

10/03/2002

10/04/2002

10/04/2002

10/04/2002

10/04/2002

10/04/2002

10/07/2002

10/07/2002

10/07/2002

10/07/2002

10/07/2002

10/07/2002

10/07/2002

10/07/2002

10/07/2002

Appl. Date
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Z2002000305

Z2002000306

Z2002000307

Z2002000308

Z2002000309

Process Number

H.R. REALTY & INVESTMENTS, INC.

JEAN ANN NUSSBAUM

BELVADO PROPERTIES, INC.

STEVEN & PATRICIA MARKS

7480 BIRD ROAD, LLC

Applicant's Name AddressChanges STR

NORTH SIDE OF SW 232 STREET AND
1330' EAST OF THEORETICAL SW 107
AVENUE
10440 SW 119 ST

Northeast Corner of  NW 112 Avenue &
Theoretical  NW 146 Street
6321 SW 40 ST

7480 BIRD RD

DIST BDRY CHANGE

NON-USE VARIANCE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

DIST BDRY CHANGE

17-56-40

08-55-40

19-52-40

13-54-40

23-54-40

C15

C12

C05

C10

C12

Board

COLEMAN

END

CONNALL

END

END

Processor

10/07/2002

10/07/2002

10/07/2002

10/07/2002

10/07/2002

Appl. Date


